
STUDIO CALENDAR
MONTH MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

September 11, 18, 25 12, 19, 26 13, 20, 27 14, 21, 28
October 2, 9, 16, 23, 30 3, 10, 17, 24 4, 11, 18, 25 5, 12, 19, 26
November 6, 13, 27 7, 14, 28 1, 8, 15, 29 2, 9, 16, 30
December 4, 11 5, 12 6, 13 7, 14
January 8, 15, 22, 29 2, 9, 16, 23, 30 3, 10, 17, 24, 31 4, 11, 18, 25
February 5, 12, 19, 26 6, 13, 20, 27 7, 14, 21, 28 8, 15, 22, 29
March 4, 11, 18, 25 5, 12, 19, 26 6, 13, 20, 27 7, 14, 21, 28
April 8, 15, 22, 29 9, 16, 23, 30 10, 17, 24 11, 18, 25
May 6, 13, 20 7, 14, 21, 28 8, 15, 22, 29 9, 16, 23, 30
June 3 4 5 6

HOLIDAYS AND BREAKS _
Classes Begin - Monday, Sept. 11
Closed for Halloween - Tuesday, Oct. 31
Closed for Thanksgiving - Monday - Thursday, Nov. 20 - 23
Classes Resume - Monday, Nov. 27
Winter Break - December 18 - January 1
Classes Resume - Tuesday, January 2
Spring Break - Monday - Thursday, April 1 - April 4
Classes Resume - Monday, April 8
Closed for Memorial Day - Monday, May 27

IMPORTANT DATES _
Bring a Friend Week - September 18 - September 21
Blackwood Pumpkin Festival - Sunday, Oct 1 (rain date: Sunday, Oct. 8)
Mainstage Center for the Arts Holiday Concert - Sunday, December 17
Back to Studio Night On Stage - Friday, January 19
Acting Company Show - Thursday & Friday, January 11 & 12
Musical Theatre Company Production - Friday, Saturday , May 17 & 18
End of Year Studio Tech & Dress Rehearsal Week - Monday - Friday, June 1st - June 7th
End of Year Show (Recital) Mandatory Dress Rehearsal - Saturday, June 8th
End of Year Show - Sunday, June 9th, 2:00 pm
Ace The Audition Final Panel Presentation - Sunday, June 9th 6:30
Acting Company Show - Thursday, Friday June 13 & 14

ONE DAY CAMPS _
Monday, January 15th - Martin Luther King Day
Monday, February 19th - Presidents Day


